Slot SBC & Passive Backplanes
Features
PCE-4129
 � Complies with PICMG 1.3
 � Supports Intel Xeon E3 1200v5 series, Core i7/i5/i3 LGA1151 processors
with C236
 � Dual Channel DDR4 1866/2133 (ECC) up to 32 GB
 � Supports PCIE 3.0, USB 3.0, SATA3.0, SW RAID 0, 1, 5, 10

Board Diagram
PCE-4129
Ordering Information
Part Number PCH Memory Backplane LAN VGA DVI-D DP COM SATA III USB
2.0
USB
3.0 m-SATA mini-PCIe S/W
RAID AMT
PCE-4129G2-00A1E C236 ECC/
Non-ECC
PCE-3BXX
PCE-4BXX 2 1 1* 1**
2 RS-232
4 RS-422/485 or
4 RS-232 (optional)***
4 7 3 1 1** Yes Yes
* DVI-D cable (1700021831-01) is optional.
** PCE-SA01-00A1E is required. PCE-SA01-00A1E is compatible with IPC-3026/IPC-6806S/ACP-4D00/ACP-4020, but not compatible with IPC-3012.
***PCA-COM485-00A1E is required for additional 4 RS422/485; PCA-COM232-00A1E is required for additional 4 RS232.
Optional Accessories
Part Number Description
PCA-COM485-00A1E 4 x RS-422/485 module
PCA-COM232-00A1E 4 x RS-232 module
PCA-AUDIO-HDB1E Audio module with Realtek ACL892
PCA-TPM-00A1E TPM 1.2 module
PCA-TPM-00B1E TPM 2.0 module
PCE-SA01-00A1E IO extension module
1700021831-01 DP to DVI-D cable w/ BKT
1960052651N021
2U cooler for Intel Xeon E3-1275v5, E3-1225v5, E3-1268Lv5, i7-6700,